
 

 

 
 

 
 
 
October 15, 2024 
 
 

AWARD NOTICE 
BL082-24 

Triple Surface Treatment of Unpaved County Roads on an Annual Contract 
 

 
Pursuant to the bids received on August 6, 2024 for BL082-24, Triple Surface Treatment 
of Unpaved County Roads on an Annual Contract the bid has been awarded to Russell 
Standard Corporation in the base bid amount of $418,390.00.  Please note the enclosed 
bid tabulation. 
 
We appreciate your bid and interest in Gwinnett County. 
 
Sincerely, 
 
 
 
Michael Milstein 
Purchasing Associate II 
 
MM/km 
 
Enclosure 
 



BID TABULATION Page 1 of 1

BL082-24
Triple Surface Treatment of Unpaved County Roads on an Annual Contract
Department of Transportation

ITEM #                            DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE

1 Triple Surface Treatment of Unpaved County Roads 43,000 Sq Yds $9.73 $418,390.00 $20.00 $860,000.00

Recommended Vendor:
Russell Standard Corporation
Attn: Nathan Waldenville
285 Kappa Drive, Suite 300
Pittsburg, PA 15238
Phone: 740-885-8324

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

 APPROX. QTY 

The Scruggs Company dba 
Sunbelt Asphalt Surfaces, Inc.

(OC)

Russell Standard Corporation
(OS)

nathan.waldenville@russellstandard.com

Will vendor hold pricing firm? Renewal Option 3 10% increase
Will vendor hold pricing firm? Renewal Option 4 10% increase

Will vendor hold pricing firm? Renewal Option 1 10% increase
Will vendor hold pricing firm? Renewal Option 2 10% increase

km

mailto:nathan.waldenville@russellstandard.com
mailto:nathan.waldenville@russellstandard.com

	BL082-24 Award.pdf
	BL082-24 Tab.pdf
	Sheet1




